
Event P24G3 - Sunday 8:00 AM 2472 Timothy Custodia
Gr. 3 Piping 2/4 March 8:07 AM 2577 Paul Henry

8:14 AM 626 Daniel Croissant
Platform 1 8:21 AM 1370 Jared Glick

8:28 AM 925 Edward Chau
8:35 AM 2050 Leanne Johnson
8:42 AM 983 Megan Kenney
8:49 AM 765 Daelen McCumber
8:56 AM 1233 Matthew Dickie
9:03 AM 471 Mike Page
9:10 AM 1631 Laurel Leishman
9:17 AM 2588 Brigitta Benroth
9:24 AM 760 John Tompkins
9:31 AM 2383 Patrick Towey
9:38 AM 1912 Olivia Boydstun
9:45 AM 1472 Mark Waymack

Event PSRG3 - Sunday 8:07 AM 2472 Timothy Custodia
Gr. 3 Piping Strathspey/Reel 8:14 AM 2577 Paul Henry

8:21 AM 626 Daniel Croissant
Platform 2 8:28 AM 1370 Jared Glick

8:35 AM 925 Edward Chau
8:42 AM 2050 Leanne Johnson
8:49 AM 983 Megan Kenney
8:56 AM 765 Daelen McCumber
9:03 AM 384 Karl Morton
9:10 AM 1233 Matthew Dickie
9:17 AM 471 Mike Page
9:24 AM 1631 Laurel Leishman
9:31 AM 2588 Brigitta Benroth
9:38 AM 760 John Tompkins
9:45 AM 2383 Patrick Towey
9:52 AM 1912 Olivia Boydstun
9:59 AM 1472 Mark Waymack

Piping and Drumming Solo Schedule
Sunday, April 13, 2025



Event PPG3 - Sunday 8:14 AM 610 Laurie Robison
Gr. 3 Piping Piobaireachd 8:27 AM 2577 Paul Henry

8:40 AM 626 Daniel Croissant
Platform 3 8:53 AM 1370 Jared Glick

9:06 AM 2050 Leanne Johnson
9:19 AM 983 Megan Kenney
9:32 AM 765 Daelen McCumber
9:45 AM 471 Mike Page
9:58 AM 1631 Laurel Leishman

10:11 AM 2588 Brigitta Benroth
10:24 AM 760 John Tompkins
10:37 AM 2383 Patrick Towey
10:50 AM 1912 Olivia Boydstun
11:03 AM 1472 Mark Waymack

Event PMSRG2 - Sunday 10:11 AM 1322 Matthew Earl
Gr. 2 Piping MSR 10:21 AM 844 Travis Combs

10:31 AM 2325 Sean Keating
Platform 2 10:41 AM 2244 Sam Smith

10:51 AM 1867 Shaun Griffith
11:01 AM 2158 Jamison Miller
11:11 AM 2193 Martin Johnson

Event PHPJG2 - Sunday 9:57 AM 1322 Matthew Earl
Gr. 2 Piping Hornpipe/Jig 10:06 AM 844 Travis Combs

10:15 AM 2325 Sean Keating
Platform 1 10:24 AM 2244 Sam Smith

10:33 AM 1867 Shaun Griffith
10:42 AM 2193 Martin Johnson

Event PPG2 - Sunday 9:00 AM 1322 Matthew Earl
Gr. 2 Piping Piobaireachd 9:17 AM 844 Travis Combs

9:34 AM 2244 Sam Smith
Platform 4 9:51 AM 1867 Shaun Griffith

10:08 AM 2158 Jamison Miller
10:25 AM 2193 Martin Johnson



Event SD24G4 - Sunday 8:35 AM 2778 Harrison Peckham
Gr. 4 Side Drum 2/4 March 8:40 AM 2771 Samuel Tapia

8:45 AM 2772 Mckade Woodward
Platform 5 8:50 AM 2517 Athena Rubicco

8:55 AM 2734 Ethan Niles
9:00 AM 2436 Allison Hawkins
9:05 AM 2367 Alayna Brown
9:10 AM 2458 Lucy Gonzalez
9:15 AM 2406 James Shupe
9:20 AM 2621 Talon Rowe

Event SD68G4 - Sunday 9:30 AM 2436 Allison Hawkins
Gr. 4 Side Drum 6/8 March 9:35 AM 2406 James Shupe

Platform 5

Event SD24G3 - Sunday 9:45 AM 2618 Daniel Samuel
Gr. 3 Side Drum 2/4 March 9:50 AM 1460 Manuel Acosta

9:55 AM 1775 J. Reuben Johnson
Platform 5 10:00 AM 1801 JJ Gonzalez

Event SD68G3 - Sunday 10:10 AM 1775 J. Reuben Johnson
Gr. 3 Side Drum 6/8 March

Platform 5

Event SDSRG3 - Sunday 10:20 AM 2618 Daniel Samuel
Gr. 3 Side Drum Strathspey/Reel 10:25 AM 1460 Manuel Acosta

10:30 AM 1775 J. Reuben Johnson
Platform 5



Event SDMSRG1 - Sunday 10:40 AM 988 Matthew Biggs
Gr. 1 Side Drum March/Strathspey/Reel 10:48 AM 1665 Tyler Boydstun

Platform 5

Event SDHPJG1 - Sunday 11:01 AM 988 Matthew Biggs
Gr. 1 Side Drum Hornpipe/Jig 11:06 AM 1665 Tyler Boydstun

Platform 5


